#### STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	DISTRICT	PARTY
Thomas (T.R.) Smith	8N389 Barron Rd MAPLE PARK ILL 60151	County Board Member	#9	Republican

If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-	10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	following (this information will appear	on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL	NAME CHANGED ON	
(List all	names during last 3 years)	(List date	of each name change)
		KANE COUNTY	CLERK
		JOHN A CUNNII	
STATE OF ILLINOIS	)	FILED NOV 25, 201	3 8:30 AM
County of Kane	) SS.		
Sounty of	/		
, Thomas (T.R.) Smith	(Name of Can	didate) being first duly sworn (or aff	rmed), say that I reside
at 8N389 Barron Rd	, in the City	, Village, Unincorporated Ar	ea (circle one) of
Maple Park (if	unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal service) Zip Co	ode 60151 , in the
County of Kane		qualified voter therein and am a q	
the Republican	Party; that I am a	candidate for Nomination/Elec	tion to the office of
County Board Member	in the <u>#9</u> Dis	strict, to be voted upon at the prima	ry election to be held on
March 18, 2014 (d	late of election) and that I am leg	ally qualified (including being the h	older of any license that
may be an eligibility requirement fo	or the office to which I seek the n	omination) to hold such office and	that I have filed (or I will
		onomic Interests as required by th	e Illinois Governmental
Ethics Act and I hereby request the	nat my name be printed upon th	<sub>e official</sub> Republican	(Name of Party)
Primary ballot for Nomination/Elec			_
		(Signature of Can	R. Inilia
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed	(Name of Canadate)	M (T) before me, on (i	11/24/20/3 nsert month, day, year)
(SEAL)	OFFICIAL SEAL LYNDA A. FERNOW potary Public, State of Illinois Commission Expires 04/23/17	Lynda le (Notary Public's S	Hernau) ignature)

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliate Republican Party, in County	ed with the <u>Republican</u>	Rane Party and qualified primar	y electors of the
hereby petition that Thomas (T.R.) Smitl City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of the County of the Coun	who resides at _8	N389 Barron Road	in the
City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one)	of Maple Park (if un	incorporated, list municipality tha ate of Illinois, shall be a ca	
service) Zip Code <u>OOTST</u> County of	Kane and Standard and Standard and Standard American for the office of COUNTY BOA	ate di ililidis, silali de a ca	
in the County of Kane	in the State of Illinois, to be vote	d for at the primary election	to be held on
3/18/2014 (date of election	٦).		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, compl	ete the following (this information will ap	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	
(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Carrie Gramm	10 N 772 (turm R1	Hazapskin "	Kanc
2 Clithand Stark	45N826 Rohnen Rd	Hamphin "	Hone
3 Wallare Niese	45W895middleson	Hampshere "	Konl
4 tollaroffer	44W78PlatoRL	Hampshire "	ho-
5 Cathytheran	44W750Platok	HAMPShine IL	Cone
Cuff en	14 Ndo 8 bots brom N	Danpstonio "	Korne
- Loughting	11440CfripportNRV	Burlayler "	Kine
8 Jann, She	334 Sowth St	Buttington 1	Kone
9 Blacky	375 VALLEY WAY	BUNCINGTON 1	KANE
10 M	14N/40 KETCHUM	HAMPSHIRE IL	KANE
11 bally a los	17N146 KETCHUM	HAMPSHIPE"	, ,
12 Karen Jones	606600000ETERR	HAMPSHIRE IL IL	KANE
State of THUNDIS	SS.	X	
County of KANE		- 1 O T	
THOURS (T.R.) SMITH (	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	t I reside at 8 N 3 89 BAG	eran Kb.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area circle of		_(if unincorporated, list municipal	
postal service) Zip Code 60151, County of	1/ . 1./.	TUINOIS that I am	18 years of age or
older, that I am a citizen of the United States, a			
preceding the last day for filing of the petitions at at the time of signing the petition qualified voters	nd are genuine and that to the best of m	y knowledge and belief the person Party in the political divisjon in wh	is so signing were
is seeking nomination/elective office, and that t	heir respective residences are correctly	stated as above set forth.	nich the candidate
	Ten	D(a) Xm	50
	C-200	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by IHOM	15 TILL DWITH	before me, on	,2013
OFFICIAL SEXT	(Name of Circulator)	(insert m	onth, day, year)
Hotary Public, State of Hilnols	- Try	(Notary Public's Signature)	naw
2 my Commission Expires 04/23/17	SHEET NO. 🚣		

### COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

### (counties that elect members from districts) PRIMARY PETITION

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliat Republican Party, in Count	ed with the Republican	Party and qualified primar	ry electors of the
hereby petition that Thomas (T.R.) Smit	y Board District <u>9</u> , County of h who resides at 9	Kanein the S 3N389 Barron Road	State of Illinois, do in the
City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one)	of Maple Park (if un	nincorporated, list municipality that	
service) Zip Code 60151 County of	Kane and St	ate of Illinois, shall be a c	andidate of the
Republican Party for the not in the County of Kane	mination for the office of COUNTY BOA in the State of Illinois, to be vote	RD MEMBER, County Board Distinct	rict 9
3/18/2014 (date of election	n).	u tot at the phinary election	to be neid on
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, compl	ete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	
(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Wille 7 Hellmigh	134 33 Shaves L	Henthey 1	Kame
2 Losother Alundas	13442 Nrainery	Huntley 1	Kane
3 With Streen	13472 GRANFAY	huitres 12	VANG
4 / green	13472 GAMINTAY	DuyTray 12	Kong
5 had En Land	13585 Iby Da	Hantley 1	Kano
6 J. Nyo	13505 Duy	Heutton "	Kane
7 luna Vetack	13460 abbington	Mentle IL	Kone
8 Bad ap	13530 A66 Jan	Hulley "	Lane
9 Ruth Jaly	13540 Abbuston	Huntley "	Kane
10 Minusternales	131915 (Den 191)	of HUNTER	KAM
1 Rolling	m151778	Duntter	Rino
12. San Eschool	13186 SILVEY BING	HUNTLEY L	KANE
State of <u>Thu 4015</u> )	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co	,	
County of KANE	SS.		` _
T. THOMAS (Y. D.) SMITH (	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that	t I reside at 8 N 389 Km	asout Ko.
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area pircle o	ne) of MAPLE PARK	(if unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides
postal service) Zip Code 60151, County o	f KANE State of I	山んのら that I am 1	8 years of age or
older, that I am a citizen of the United States, a	nd that the signatures on this sheet we	re signed in my presence, not m	ore than 90 days
preceding the last day for filing of the petitions ar	nd are denuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belief the person	s so signing were
at the time of signing the petition qualified voters is seeking nomination/elective office, and that the	of the CONTROL OF THE	Rarty in the political division in wh	itch the candidate
<b>3</b>	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		X - 40
	anti-	mas ( )	<u> </u>
1117.4	(17) Curt	(Circulator's Signature)	つかしつ
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by HOMA.	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on <u>Nのいく</u> (i <b>p</b> sert m	onth, day, year)
(S AL) OFFICIAL SEAL	T XIV	ndo la For	~ A )
S state Public State of Illinois	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(Notary Public's Signature)	- war
My Commission Expires 04/23/1	SHEET NO.		

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliat Republican Party in Count	ed with the <u>Republican</u> y Board District <u>9</u> , County of	Party and qualified prima	
hereby petition that Thomas (T.R.) Smit	h who resides at 8	3N389 Barron Road	State of Illinois, do in the
City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) service) Zip Code 60151 County of	of <u>Maple Park</u> (if ur	nincorporated, list municipality that ate of Illinois, shall be a co	
Republican Party for the no	mination for the office of COUNTY BOA	RD MEMBER, County Board Dis	trict 9
in the County of Kane (date of electio	in the State of Illinois, to be vote	ed for at the primary election	to be held on
	,		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, compl	ete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHA		
(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Nam Treath	13197 SILUER BIRCH DR	HUNTLEY IL	KANE
2 Mary Pelfus	13217 Silver Birch	Huntley 1	Kane
3 sas limanisti	13277 Silver Bin	Hently 12	Karre
4 Patricia Tuplett	13197 S. Nex B. W	Nuntley 1	Kane
5 Can del (Vambu)	14N668 botzelnan K	Hampsfut 1"	Korne
Callettin	TINYTO IN PROVIEW R	13 wolnton 1	time
T day off	334 South Si	Barlingsony	Kane
8 1 de Alles	USW712PLHAK	HA.nosHitaL	11-WE
9 BINGLE	375 VALLEY WAY	BUKLINGTON IL	KANZ
10 Jeslie Petersen	7895 State St.	Hampshie 1	Kane
Marin Dentine	322 JULICANE	HAMPSHIRE IL	KANG
12 Janet Sullevani	543 Whittail Con	Hampshere 1	Kane
State of TLLINOIS )		•	
County of Kalle	SS.		
	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	it I reside at 8N389 BA	raph Ro.
in the City/Village Unincorporated Area circle of	ine) of MAPLE PARK	(if unincorporated, list municipal	ality that provides
postal service) Zip Code 60151, County of		ihi/	•
older, that I am a citizen of the United States, a	and that the signatures on this sheet we	ere signed in my presence, not n	18 years of age or nore than 90 days
preceding the last day for filing of the petitions at the time of signing the petition qualified voters	nd are genuine and that to the best of my	y knowledge and belief the perso Party in the political di⊽tsion in w	ns so signing were
is seeking nomination/elective office, and that the	neir respective residences are correctly	stated as above set forth.	Afficiation the carididate
	210	)(4.2.) Las	$\bigcirc$
	C	(Circulator's Signature)	- ^ -
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 110m f	IS(T.R.) SMITH	before me, on Nou-21;	2013
•	(Name of Circulator)		nonth, day, year)
(SFAL)	_ Suy	inda U. ter	now
S "OFFICIAL SEAL" 8	SHEET NO 3	(Notary Public's Signature)	

hereby petition that Thomas (T.R.) Smith City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of service) Zip Code 60151 County of Republican Party for the nor	who resides at 8 of Maple Park (If university of Maple Park (If university of Maple Park) (If university of Maple Park (If universit	opear on the ballot)	state of Illinois, doin the at provides postal andidate of the rict 9 to be held on
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Russ Revellle religh	13454 TUY DV	HunTlei/ IL	Kane
2 foll. Bieles	13230UNEYARA	HUNTLEY IL	KANE
3/ May Pool Buil-	13230 Unequal Q.	Heartley 16	Kene
Constance Butnas	13213 Oakword av	Huntley "	Kave
5 fronte Hophus	13433 Deauy	Heat CL	Frear
Exchleen Post	12612 Bluebell	Huntley 1	Karp
7 & J. Barrar	12633 BLUEBELL	HUNTERY IL	GANE
8 Jack A. Honderson	12662 Bluebell	Huntley "	Kanl
9 Jane Word	12833 Bluebell	Hantley 1	Kane
10 Bel Bull	12853 Blubell	Huntley "	Kone
11 a.m Simon	129200 Creatorien	Huntley "	Kane
18/20m 2 andres	12890 Crestview	Huntleg 11	Kane
State of Tunnois ) County of KANE	SS.	0	
TINA BYAGLA	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 3255 Hhu	clest P
		(if unincorporated, list municipal	
in the City Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	. 4		18 years of age or
postal service) Zip Code	and that the signatures on this sheet wand are genuine and that to the best of mess of the	ere signed in my presence, not y knowledge and belief the perso Party in the political division in v	more than 90 days
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by  (SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL CHRISTINE M. PROPHETER Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Nov 17, 2014	na Yagla (Name of Circulator) SHEET NO. 4	(Circulator's Signature)  pefore me, on	5, 2013 month, day, year)

hereby petition that <u>Thomas (T.R.) Smith</u> City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of service) Zip Code 60151 County of Republican Party for the non-	f Maple Park (If un Kane and Stanination for the office of COUNTY BOAF in the State of Illinois, to be voted	N389 Barron Road incorporated, list municipality ate of Illinois, shall be a RD MEMBER, County Board I for at the primary elect	he State of Illinols, doin the r that provides postal r candidate of the District 9	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names dur	UNTIL NAME CHAIring last 3 years)	NGED ON(List date of ea	ch name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
Musmet J. Molskow	13135 Maris	Hautley	11 Kane	
2 John M Dansle	25/64 /CLINDIS	HUNELEY	11 Kane	
Barbara Facoplin Kord	13/54 Dlerrest	Healley	11 Kane	
4 Ted R. Kark	13154 ILIDOIS DR.	HONTE	1 Kane	
5 Mann R. Santislier	13044W. Allianons	Huntley	1 Kane	
· Nancy H. Bremer	13035 W. Illinois	Huntley	1 Kane	
7 gent Bun	13035 W. 144NOIS DR	HUNTLEY	11 Kane	
8 Margael Karte	13025 Illian	Hently	1 Kane	
9 Mulle P. Kreby	13025 W. LLINOIS DR	AUNTLE	11 Kane	
10 Margarit Wing	13024 Tilinais D.	Huntry	1 Vane	
Warm m Rawer	13610 Yollawine	Hinter	1 Kane	
12 Paulitte mulallure	13585 Jellas Price	Hutley	11 Kane	
State of Trui NOIS	0	v		
County of KANE	SS.			
I TIMA BYAGLA	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 3255 +h	ucest ed	
in the City Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of	_	(if unincorporated, list muni		
postal service) Zip Code (20134), County of			am 18 years of age or	
older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.				
		(Circulator's Signature)	<del></del>	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on Sep	ert month, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL CHRISTINE M. PROPHETER Notery Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Nov 17, 2014	SHEET NO. 5	(Notary Public's Signati	ure)	

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliate	ed with the Republican	Party and qualified primary Kane in the S	y electors of the tate of Illinois, do
Republican Party, in County hereby petition that Thomas (T.R.) Smith	who resides at 8	N389 Barron Road	in the
City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of	of Maple Park (if un	incorporated, list municipality tha	
service) Zip Code 60151 County of Republican Party for the nor	Kane and Stanc nination for the office of COUNTY BOAl	ate of Illinois, shall be a ca RD MEMBER, County Board Distr	
in the County of Kane	n the State of Illinois, to be voted	d for at the primary election	to be held on
3/18/2014 (date of election	1).		•
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, comple	ete the following (this information will ap	opear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	
(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	<b>YILLAGE</b>	COUNTY
1 ( Kotricea Olavener	13481 Muchigan	Huntley "	Kane
2 Joni Wheen	13472 Michager	nil unter "	Kane
3 Carterie T. Mc Sinn	13464 Michigan	Huntley OIL	Kane
4 Fred J. Mc Ginn	13461 Altehogin On	Tourtey St. 1	Hane.
5 Hurhall Molach	13451 allanston	Hunter of 1	Trans
6 Kinald K. Dull	18514 IVY DR	HUNTLEY IL	KALC
1 Thomas Malex	13290 CAHARY LN	HUNTLEY IL	KANE
8 alice felinon	13372 Bleubin	Heatles IL	tane
9 DD Dungas	13402 Grann.	Howstay IL	Exve
No The Care	290 B Whit Fiter	Sugar Grove.	Kane
11 Kyden B, Wake	13299 Cedal day	Le Hustley "	Me
12 Quedut a Sheen	13576 Hen Tock	HowThey "	Kara
State of TUINDIS	•	1	
County of KANE	SS.		
1, KEVIN WILLAMS	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 2256 Cut	over un
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle of		_ (if unincorporated, list municipa	
postal service) Zip Code 6034. County of older, that I am a citizen of the United States,	of KANE, State of	エレthat I am	18 years of age or
older, that I am a citizen of the United States,	and that the signatures on this sheet w	ere signed in my presence, not n	nore than 90 days
preceding the last day for filing of the petitions a at the time of signing the petition qualified voters	of the KEYUBU CAN	_ Party,in the political division in w	hich the candidate
is seeking nomination/elective office, and that t	heir respective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set forth.	
	$\mathcal{A}$		
. /	<del></del>	(Circulator's Signature)	7
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by // & v	w Willams	before me, on	2013
•	(Name of Circulator)	(insert r	nonth, day, year)
(SEAL)DFFICIAL SEAL	(C/R=	Lupb	
CHRISTINE M. PROPHETER	SHEET NO. 6	(Notary Public's Signature)	
Notary Public - State of Illinois  My Commission Expires Nov 17, 2014	SHEET NO.		

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliate Republican Party, in County	Roard District Q . County Di		
The second The second Transfer	who resides at Q	N389 Barron Road incorporated, list municipality that	in the
City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of service) Zip Code 60151 County of	Kana anu si	ate of illinois, shall be a ca	andidate of the
Dagublican Party for the nor	nination for the office of COUNTY BUAT	RD MEMBER, County Board Distr	ict 9
in the County of Kane (date of election	n the State of Illinois, to be voted	tor at the primary election	to be lield on
<u></u>	•		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, comple	ete the following (this information will ap	opear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON(List date of each r	name change)
(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of each	tame change/
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Dolores R. Eichan	12940 W W5CONSINC	IR. HUNTLEY IL	KAME
2 Manni White	12946 W. WISCOMS CIV	2 HOMREY 1L	KANE
3 Antricia 7 Campbell	12954 tillsconsin	Herollas 11.	KANE
" Blistond Moed home	12956 Weston	Hentley 1	KAME
5 Bir Auru	12958 Wisenew	Newson "	Kene
Holine TBorlanski	12968 WISCONSIN GI	K Hustley "	Klene
144	12986 WISCONSON	Kernthy 1	Hore
Benerly DE isen manger	72986 Westerwerte	r Hentley "	Have
9 Jan O malley	12810 Crestview	Huntley 1	Kane
10 Million Krupin	72680 Crestrica	Huntity 1	Kane
11		) <u> </u>	
12 €		ÎL,	
State of Tunnois			-
County of KANE	SS.		
I TIMA B YAGLA	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 3255 Hu	clest,
in the City Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	_	(if unincorporated, list municipa	
nestal consider 7 in Code 60134 County	of KANE State of	TL that I am	18 years of age or
older that I am a citizen of the United States.	and that the signatures on this sheet w	ere signed in my presence, not r	nore than 90 days
preceding the last day for filing of the petitions a at the time of signing the petition qualified voters	s of the	ly knowledge and belief the personal Party in the political division in w	hich the candidate
Is seeking nomination/elective office, and that	their respective residences are correcti	y stated, as above set forth.	
	Jeros	Uplo	
	- \  \  \	(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	n Tagh	before me, on Sep 5	, 2013
	(Name of Circulator)	(insert	month, day, year)
(SEAFICIAL SEAL		leon	
CHRISTINE M. PROPHETER	7	(Notary Public's Signature)	
Notary Public - State of Illinois	SHEET NO.		
My Commission Expires Nov 17, 2014			

Suggested Revised May, 2009 SBE No. P-26

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliate Republican Party, in County	ed with the <u>Republican</u> y Board District <u>9</u> , County of	Party and qualified primary	y electors of the state of Illinois, do
hereby petition that <u>Thomas (T.R.) Smith</u> City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of	n who resides at 8	N389 Barron Road	in the
carries) Zin Code 60151 County of	Kana and Sta	ate of Illinois, shall be a ca	andidate of the
Republican Party for the nor	nination for the office of COUNTY BOAI in the State of Illinois, to be voted	d for at the primary election	to be held on
3/18/2014 (date of election		, .	
if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, compl	ete the following (this information will ap	ppear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON(List date of each i	name change)
		OLTY TOWN OF	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 / Res	12985 4 Plin	Hunt P 1	Kan
3 Danie Diede	12984 Whinein	skentle "	Kone
3/12/2 Mel	12954 a ellana.	Deen Potali	Kung
4 Enn Prue	13291 Indiana Ct	Huntles "	Kane
5 forth of Nobacic	13014 Pennsylvenic	thent ley "	Kane
Ellen Hital	13460 alebenstra	Kuntley 1	Kana
7 Barling Blompon	13127 SilverBird	Shindley "	Hans
8 Jon Blongto	13/27 Silve Dichle	Husting 1L	Kane
0.1	132675, luceBieca	1+17,127 "	1CA 2 C
16 Word E. Stem	13585 Tuy Dr	Hunthay 12	Kanp
11		- IL	
12		IL.	
State of Thu NOIS	00		
County of KANE	SS.		
I TINA B YAGLA	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	at I reside at 3255 Hu	cest !
in the City Village/Unincorporated Area (circle	one) of GENEVA	_ (if unincorporated, list municipa	lity that provides
postal service) Zip Code 60134, County	of KANE State of _		18 years of age or
older, that I am a citizen of the United States, preceding the last day for filing of the petitions a	and that the signatures on this sheet w ind are genulne and that to the best of m	rere signed in my presence, not r ny knowledge and belief the perso:	nore than 90 days ns so signing were
preceding the last day for filing of the petitions a at the time of signing the petition qualified voters is seeking nomination/elective office, and that	s of the <b>LEPUBLUAN</b>	Party In the political division in way stated, as above set forth.	hich the candidate
is seeking normalion relective office, and that	urien respective residences are unrecin	) later	
		(¢irculator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	im Yaala	before me, on Seo	5,2013
,	(Name of Circulator)	(msert :	nonth, day, year)
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL		eople	
CHRISTINE M. PROPHETER Notary Public - State of Illinois	SHEET NO	(Notary Public's Signature)	
My Commission Expires Nov 17, 2014			

County of Circulator's Name) do Repeby certify that I reside at 8 / 386 Boxton So- in the City/Village (Unincorporated Area circle one) of APLE AQL (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60 / C. County of ANE , State of LINIOS that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are senuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Very BLICAN Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as appears a North.  (Circulator's Signature)	We, the undersigned, members of and affiliat Republican Party, in Count hereby petition that Thomas (T.R.) Smitt City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) service) Zip Code 60151 County of Republican Party for the not in the County of Kane (date of election)	y Board District 9, County of h who resides at _{ of Maple Park (if ure for Lane and Stane and Stane and Stane and stands in the State of Illinois, to be voted in).	Kane in the S BN389 Barron Road hincorporated, list municipality the late of Illinois, shall be a class RD MEMBER, County Board Distred for at the primary election	State of Illinois, doin the at provides postal andidate of the
(List all names during last 3 years)  (List date of each name change)  NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER  1 May who mould SNSS Brawn May land I Karel 2 yould mould SNSS Brawn May land I Karel 3 May Lawrah House SNSS Brawn May land I Karel 4 May May Lawrah Gelf right evice Proof the parties of the Light of the petition qualified voters of the Leave of the Light of the petition qualified voters of the Leave of the Lawrah I Karel  10 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 10 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 10 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 10 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 11 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 12 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 13 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 14 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 14 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 15 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 16 Cauda Brawn House I Karel 17 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 18 May SNAW Brawn House I Karel 19 May SNAW Brawn House I Kar	If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, compl	ete the following (this information will a	ppear on the ballot)	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)  RR NUMBER  VILLAGE  COUNTY  Majulica moule 8/388 Barron Mapulatur II. Kand  Waylard II. Kand  Wayla	FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	ring last 3 years)		name change)
2 WILLIA MORE 8N388 BARON MANDE TOWN IL NAME  3 MAN LAWAR HORSON BANK BANK BANK BANK BANK BANK BANK BAN		1		COUNTY
3 Many Laward   Daminium Parm Bamphin   I.   Name   4 May Daward   11 May   12 May   12 May   13 May   14 May   15 May   16 May	1 Marilia morla	8N388 Barion	Maple Park 1	tank
3 Many dicturned	2 willia morer	8,288 Baron	maple Park "	Kone
5 Clause Ble 18W325 PLANK BJ BURLINGTON IL KANE  6 Clause Ble 18W325 PLANK BJ BURLINGTON IL KANE  10 MILLIAM STAND 18W326 Robinson Hampshire II Kane  10 MILLIAM STAND 18W 750 Plabe BJ Hampshire II Kane  11 MILLIAM STAND 18W 750 Plabe BJ HAMPSHIRI II Figure  12 MILLIAM 19W 750 Plabe BJ HAMPSHIRI II Figure  13 State of LIN NOIS  14 State of LIN NOIS  15 SS.  County of KANE  16 JURNO 15 JUR	3 Many L. Edward	611 Pravilous Plan		Kan
6 Clauding the 48W325 PLANK BY SURLINGTON IL KANE  10 MATTER HUGE 45W36 Rofman Hamshire II Kane  10 MATTER HUGE 45W36 Rofman Hamshire II Kane  10 MATTER HUGE 45W36 Rofman Hamshire II Kane  11 MATTER HUGE 45W36 Rofman Hamshire II Kane  12 MATTER HUGE 55 Matter Hampshire II Kane  13 State of ILLI NOIS  14 State of ILLI NOIS  15 SS.  County of KANE  16 JUNIOR STREET NOIS  17 JUNIOR STREET NOIS  18 JUNIOR STREET NOIS  20 JUNIOR STREET N	4 Jan M. Dwares	Coll Prairievicu PKWY &	Hinpshire "	Kar
State of Link of the Link of State of Link of State of Link of the Link of State of Link of Sta	5 Pale K-bler	48W75 PlankRd	Buxlington "	KANE
State of Linkolf Circulator's Name) doffereby certify that I reside at 8 N 389 Broom Borred at the time of signing the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, and power set North Circulator's Signature)  Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by I DOMAS (Name of Circulator)  SUFFICIAL BEAL (Notary Public's Signature)  SUFFICIAL BEAL (Notary Public's Signature)  SUFFICIAL BEAL (Notary Public's Signature)	6 Claudia Like	48W325 PLANK RJ	BURLINGTON IL	KANE
State of Linkolf States and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are segrutine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Law Description of the petition candidate is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as apport sevorth.  Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Itomas (Name of Circulator)  (Name of Circulator)  (Notary Public's Signature)  (Notary Public's Signature)  (Notary Public's Signature)	The state of the s	1010 172 Chapsmorth	Handwood "	Kane
State of The North Control of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 departs of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Control of Circulator's Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by I HOMAS (TR.) SMITH  (Name of Circulator)  (Name of Circulator)  (Notary Public's Signature)  (Notary Public's Signature)  (Notary Public's Signature)	6 dethin I Stark	45W826 Robiner	Hampshire	Kone
State of The Note Service) Zip Code OLS County of ANE State of The Note Service) Zip Code OLS County of Land I was a citizen of the Putitions and are senuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the LAND Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as appore selected.  Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by INDMAS (Name of Circulator)  (Name of Circulator)  (Notary Public's Signature)  (Notary Public's Signature)  (Notary Public's Signature)	Malsons Wice	45W 895 Midleton	PHompshire "	Kone
State of ILL NOIS  County of KANK  I. IMMAS (T.R.) SMITH (Circulator's Name) do Rereby certify that I reside at 8/384 Barron Do- in the City/Village (Unincorporated Area circle one) of MAPLE DOLL (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code OOLS (County of KANE), State of ILL NOIS that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are senuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the LEGO BLICAN Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as appresent on the last of Circulator's Signature)  Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by INDMAS (Name of Circulator)  (Name of Circulator)  (Notary Public's Signature)	10 Avan Herran	446 750 Plato Ad	Hant OCA I	16.10
State of	11 the Lundellevan	440 750 Plato ED	HANDShill "	Tend
County of Circulator's Name) do Repeby certify that I reside at 8 / 386 Boxton So- in the City/Village (Unincorporated Area circle one) of APLE AQL (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60 / C. County of ANE , State of LINIOS that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are senuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the Very BLICAN Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as appears a North.  (Circulator's Signature)	12 James Olycone	190 BACK	Homphiell	Kan
County of	State of IWNOIS		0	
in the City/Village (Unincorporated Area circle one) of APLE AQL (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60151., County of ANE , State of LLANOIS that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are-genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the LYQUBLICAN Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as apove selforth.  (Circulator's Signature)  Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name of Circulator)  (Name of Circulator)  (Notary Public's Signature)	County of KANE		•	
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area (circle one) of IAPAC (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code OLS (County of ANE State of ILANOIS that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the VAVBLICAN Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.  (Circulator's Signature)  (Circulator's Signature)  (Name of Circulator)  (Notary Public's Signature)	I HOMAS (I.R.) SMUTH W	Circulator's Name) doftereby certify the	t I reside at 8N389 Bars	2001 B -
postal service) Zip Code 60151. County of ANE , State of 112 NO15 that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the 2006LICAN Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above electric.  (Circulator's Signature)  Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 140MAS (Name of Circulator)  (Name of Circulator)  (Notary Public's Signature)	in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area Circle o	ne) of MAPLE DOK	(if unincorporated list municipal	·
preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the VOISLOAN Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.  (Circulator's Signature)  Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name of Circulator)  (Name of Circulator)  (Notary Public's Signature)  (Notary Public's Signature)	postal service) Zip Code 60151, County o	F KANE State of I	HANOIS that I am 1	8 years of age or
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by  (Name of Circulator)  (Notary Public's Signature)  (Notary Public's Signature)  (Notary Public's Signature)	preceding the last day for filing of the petitions ar	nd are genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belief the person	s so signing were
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by IHOMAS (T.R.) SMITH before me, on (Circulator's Signature)  (Name of Circulator) (Notary Public's Signature)  (Notary Public's Signature)	is seeking nomination/elective office, and that the	neir respective residences are correctly	Party in the political division in what stated, as above set forth.	ich the candidate
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by IHOMAS (T.R.) SMITH before me, on (Circulator's Signature)  (Name of Circulator) (Notary Public's Signature)  (Notary Public's Signature)		Non	a (AR)	10
(Name of Circulator)  Lynda (insert month, day, year)  (Notary Public's Signature)	/. 10 .	$C \supset C$	(Circulator's Signature)	
SUESTAIN SEAL (Notary Public's Signature)	Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by			<del>2013</del>
SUESTAIO (Notary Public's Signature)		(realise of Originator)	10 A. Form	ontn, day, year)
2 Melony Public State of Illinois 8 SHEET NO	\$ LYNDA A FERNOW \$	SHEET NO. 9	(Notary Public's Signature)	way .

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliated with the Republican Party and qualified primary electors of the Republican Party, in County Board District 9 , County of Kane in the State of Illinois, do nereby petition that Thomas (T.R.) Smith who resides at 8N389 Barron Road in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of Maple Park (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60151 County of Kane and State of Illinois, shall be a candidate of the Republican Party for the nomination for the office of COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, County Board District 9 in the County of Kane in the State of Illinois, to be voted for at the primary election to be held on 3/18/2014 (date of election).  If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)  FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change)					
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1 Lida Ulla	IIN (of Chapman	Hangshire 1 11	Kane		
2 Robert A. Unban	UNIOI CHAPMAN	HAMP. IL	KANE,		
Elmis Stark	45W826 Robert	Hampshield	Dans		
4 Maria amstast	602 Woods 182 Tase.	Hampsuna 11	KANZ		
5/					
6		L			
7		ı			
8		IL			
9		IL.			
10		IL			
11					
12/		#	<i>→</i>		
State of Tunidous )					
County of KANE	SS.				
	Circulator's Name) do hereby certify tha	RNZRARA	2001 De		
	Advance War				
in the City/Village/Unincorporated Area circle of	1/	_(if unincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides		
postal service) Zip Code 60151. County of KANK, State of LLINOIS that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition qualified voters of the WRUBLICAN Party in the political division in which the candidate is seeking nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.					
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by LUDM.  (SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL LYNDA A FERNOW Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 04/23/17	(Name of Circulator)	(Circulator's Signature) before me, on (insert me) (Notary Public's Signature)	,2013 nonth, day, year)		

ATTACH TO PETITION		ATTACH	I TO P	ETITION	l
--------------------	--	--------	--------	---------	---

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

#### LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America State of Illinois	) } SS. }		
<sub>I.</sub> Thomas (T.R.) S	mith	, do swear (or affirm) that	I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of I	linois, that I am not a	affiliated directly or indirectly	with any communist
organization or any communist fr	ont organization, or a	any foreign political agency, p	arty, organization or
government which advocates the	overthrow of constit	cutional government by force	or other means not
permitted under the Constitution o	the United States or t	he Constitution of this State; th	nat I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the c	verthrow of the gover	nment of the United States or	of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the	governments thereof	by force or any unlawful mean	s.
KANE COUNTY CLERK JOHN A CUNNINGHAM FILED NOV 25, 2013 8:30 AM		(Signature o	f Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or a on 11/34/2013 (insert month, day, year)	ffirmed) by I HOMAS	(Name of Gandidate)	before me,
		<u>Xynda</u> (Notary Pu	a- Fernace)  ublic's Signature)

(SEAL)

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
LYNDA A. FERNOW
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My Commission Expires 04/23/17